CABRONITA TELECASTER® (0170148XXX)
PARTS LAYOUT

21)24
25

22)23
24

19020

30)31

T1IAT2A13 14415

18 =
®
eodes G

000000

10129

14 15)26)27 )28

COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

34A35)36,

32

33

34)A35)36,

Page 1 of 5
Apr 9,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

CABRONITA TELECASTER® (0170148XXX)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART

NUMBER
1 BODY CABRONITA TELE 2TSB 0090780503
1 BODY CABRONITA TELE BLACK 0090780506
2 NECK AM TELE MPL 0075403000
3 KEY GTR DUAL PIN MTG 0037429000
4 KEY GTR 2 PIN MTG SHORT 0058142000
5 WASHER KEY 0053106049
6 BUSHING KEY 0058820049
7 STRING TREE GUIDE AM STD 0994911000
8 SCREW SMAB 3 X 3/8 RHP ZA CHR 0021405049
9 PICKGUARD CABRONITA TELE WHITE 0091112040
9 PICKGUARD CABRONITA TELE BLACK 0091112020
10 SCREW SMAB 4 X 1/2 HP ZA CHROME 0994923000
11 KNOB KNURLED CHROME 0991366000
12 SCREW ST 8-32 X 3/16 0994922000
13 WASHER FLAT 3/8 X .614 NI 0031153049
14 NUT HEX 3/8-32 X 3/32 TK NI 0016352049
15 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
16 CONTROL 500K AUDIO 20% SOLID 0990835000
17 TOGGLE SWITCH 3-WAY CHROME A7 3511045338
18 WASHER INT TOOTH .500 X .815 X .04 |D_: 0036891000
19 BRIDGE ASSY AM STD NON TREMOLO 0032909000
19A | BRIDGE PLATE NON TREMOLO 0032911000
19B | BRIDGE SECTION AS STRAT/TELE 0990840000
19C | SCREW HEIGHT ADJ 1/4 0023779049
19D SCREW HEIGHT ADIJ 5/16 0026780049
19E | SPRING BRIDGE 4 COIL 3/8 BLACK 0019394049
19F SPRING BRIDGE 3 COIL 1/4 BLACK 0019395049
19G | SCREW M 4-40 X 5/8 PHP BLACK 0017031049
20 SCREW SMA 8 X 1 OHP ZA CHROME 0021373049
21 PICKUP TVCB CHR BRG W/O EARS 0091091000
22 PICKUP TVCB CHR NECK W/O EARS 0091092000
23 WEATHER-STRIP 9/16 X 1/2 OP CL NEOP 0018556049
24 WOOD SCREW 3 X 1-1/2 OHP 0059185000
25 WEATHER-STRIP 3/8 X 3/8 OPN CL RUBBER 0017333049
26 JACK OPEN CIRCUIT 11 0021956049
27 FERRULE JACK STD TELE CHROME 0021452000

% = NOT PICTURED IN DIAGRAM

Page 2 of 5

“adsst

COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Apr 9,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
jredd
Note
Use 0095088000 3 WAY TOGGLE SWITCH CHR BH


CABRONITA TELECASTER® (0170148XXX)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART

NUMBER
28 JACK RETAINER NI PLT TELE 0010355069
29 COVER PLATE CABRONITA TELE BLK 0091113020
30 NECK PLATE 60TH ANNIV TELE CHROME 0081716000
31 SCREW SMA 8X 1-3/4 OHPH ZARTAN 0021424049
32 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 OP NI HEX 0031571000
33 FERRULE STRING RETAINER CHROME 0994917000
34 STRAP BUTTON CHROME 0063267049
35 SCREW WOOD 6 X 1 OHP NI 0016188049
36 BLACK FELT WASHERS 0994929000
* WRENCH 1/8 X 1-1/4 X 2-3/4 HEX 0023811049
* WRENCH .050 HEX KEY SHORT ARM 0018531049
* WRENCH ALLEN 3/16 0038467049
* WRENCH HEX KEY 1/16 SHORT ARM 0021109049
* WRENCH 3/32 HEX KEY SHORT ARM 0018622000
* CASE STR/TELE BLK 0996101306

x = NOT PICTURED IN DIAGRAM

@

2 %@[@é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Page 3 of 5

Apr 9,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

CABRONITA TELECASTER® (0170148XXX)
WIRING ASSEMBLY

NECK PICKUP N\
QD DD DD
O O

QDD DD
J

VOLUME
CONTROL

BRIDGE PICKUP

QY oD D
O O

QDD DD

a
! |. \
N
s
3-WAY

SWITCH

BLACK & WHITE
WIRES TO
OUTPUT JACK

® Page 4 of 5
;2 %ﬂd@/é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Apr 9,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

CABRONITA TELECASTER® (0170148XXX)
SWITCH AND CONTROL FUNCTION

3 WAY SWITCH POSITION

—~— 3 WAY SWITCH
3 2 1 POSITION

Vol Vol Vol —=— CONTROL

—=— NECK PICKUP

§

—— BRIDGE PICKUP

Il
i
i

NECK PICKUP

BRIDGE PICKUP

VOLUME

3-WAY SWITCH

@ Page 5 of 5
%2 %J(@é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Apr 9,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

